
Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Dayne Kinder Renton 1172 25 M 1 20-29 20:05.3 6:29/M

2 Nathan Coleman Federal Way 1193 60 M 1 60-99 20:37.3 6:39/M

3 Mark Drangsholt Federal Way 1206 52 M 1 50-59 20:50.6 6:43/M

4 Ed Barney Federal Way 1176 56 M 2 50-59 21:37.9 6:58/M

5 Rob Moore Auburn 1061 44 M 1 40-49 22:04.4 7:07/M

6 Andrew Silvernail Creede 1174 31 M 1 30-39 22:18.9 7:12/M

7 Lance Sinclair Spanaway 1163 45 M 2 40-49 22:26.2 7:14/M

8 Andrew Sas Federal Way 1190 23 M 2 20-29 22:31.8 7:16/M

9 Ryan Baerenwald Federal Way 1007 37 M 2 30-39 22:36.3 7:17/M

10 John Pontarolo Auburn 1072 58 M 3 50-59 23:11.7 7:29/M

11 Jeremy Hackenberg Federal Way 1034 35 M 3 30-39 23:18.0 7:31/M

12 Patrick McCabe Federal Way 1118 27 M 3 20-29 24:11.7 7:48/M

13 Nicholas Raffa Tacoma 1144 14 M 1 11-15 24:17.2 7:50/M

14 Brent Koslosky Federal Way 1048 34 M 4 30-39 24:22.7 7:52/M

15 Nicholis Connolly Federal Way 1016 12 M 2 11-15 24:25.5 7:53/M

16 Nancy Linscott Snohomish 1140 39 F 1 30-39 24:33.6 7:55/M

17 Ruperto Salazar Federal Way 1077 38 M 5 30-39 24:50.3 8:01/M

18 Bailey Hutton Milton 1170 16 F 1 16-19 25:46.4 8:19/M

19 Kierstin Fox Sumner 1134 35 F 2 30-39 25:46.7 8:19/M

20 Shayla Millen Auburn 1121 28 F 1 20-29 25:47.2 8:19/M

21 Matthew Millen Auburn 1120 28 M 4 20-29 25:47.2 8:19/M

22 Jake Allan Tacoma 1178 31 M 6 30-39 25:47.4 8:19/M

23 Patrick Zitny Orting 1098 44 M 3 40-49 25:56.9 8:22/M

24 Kristin Tuttle-Tomaschke Seattle 1127 24 F 2 20-29 26:18.5 8:29/M

25 Monique Hollenbach Federal Way 1037 29 F 3 20-29 26:25.5 8:31/M

26 Katie Dewlaney Littleton 1181 22 F 4 20-29 26:40.9 8:36/M

27 Derek Salmond Federal Way 1202 30 M 7 30-39 26:49.4 8:39/M

28 Noemy Rodas Renton 1076 25 F 5 20-29 26:57.5 8:42/M

29 Isaac Hernandez Tacoma 1183 30 M 8 30-39 27:00.5 8:43/M

30 Jim Bahl Federal Way 1008 53 M 4 50-59 27:02.9 8:43/M

31 Tina Taylor Puyallup 1088 46 F 1 40-49 27:18.9 8:48/M

32 Andy Patrick Pacific 1203 46 M 4 40-49 27:34.0 8:54/M

33 Larry Watercott Minneapolis 1167 35 M 9 30-39 27:35.0 8:54/M

34 Dean Stolz Federal Way 1147 47 M 5 40-49 27:36.4 8:54/M

35 Amanda Jacobson Federal Way 1207 26 F 6 20-29 27:39.8 8:55/M

36 Erin Stone Seattle 1208 27 F 7 20-29 27:40.8 8:55/M

37 Jessica May Spanaway 1165 28 F 8 20-29 27:44.2 8:57/M

38 Cindi Skodinski Auburn 1079 46 F 2 40-49 27:47.3 8:58/M

39 Allison Brumley Edgewood 1011 27 F 9 20-29 28:17.4 9:07/M

40 Steve Bray Federal Way 1010 40 M 6 40-49 28:22.8 9:09/M

41 Marietess Koslosky Federal Way 1049 28 F 10 20-29 28:26.8 9:10/M

42 Ethan Lund Federal Way 1114 10 M 1 1-10 28:42.9 9:15/M

43 Eric Lund Federal Way 1113 43 M 7 40-49 28:44.9 9:16/M

44 Xinli Arnhold Federal Way 1006 2 F 1 1- 2 29:06.7 9:23/M

45 Terry Arnhold Federal Way 1005 49 M 8 40-49 29:07.3 9:24/M

46 Jessica Bergh Federal Way 1009 35 F 3 30-39 29:16.6 9:26/M

47 Tony Priggelt Pacific 1073 47 M 9 40-49 29:35.3 9:33/M

48 Tina Moore Federal Way 1062 47 F 3 40-49 29:51.7 9:38/M
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49 Kayla Schumacher Federal Way 1182 23 F 11 20-29 29:53.2 9:38/M

50 Teresa Malone DuPont 1054 28 F 12 20-29 30:01.5 9:41/M

51 Angie Arms Renton 1004 30 F 4 30-39 30:06.5 9:43/M

52 Ryan DeBoer Auburn 1188 10 M 2 1-10 30:11.5 9:44/M

53 Melissa Pizarro Federal Way 1122 33 F 5 30-39 30:13.7 9:45/M

54 Emily DeBoer Auburn 1187 7 F 1 3-10 30:14.5 9:45/M

55 Julie Phares Federal Way 1071 35 F 6 30-39 30:14.9 9:45/M

56 Katie Froemke Renton 1026 24 F 13 20-29 30:19.2 9:47/M

57 Chelsea Kelly Tacoma 1046 22 F 14 20-29 30:23.4 9:48/M

58 Jenna Muller Auburn 1064 11 F 1 11-15 30:31.5 9:51/M

59 Birgit Longman Federal Way 1179 49 F 4 40-49 30:35.8 9:52/M

60 Matt Longman Federal Way 1180 45 M 10 40-49 30:36.9 9:52/M

61 Abbie Preiser Federal Way 1143 12 F 2 11-15 30:40.1 9:54/M

62 Zoe Forbes Federal Way 1106 11 F 3 11-15 30:42.3 9:54/M

63 Leticia Lyons Federal Way 1168 44 F 5 40-49 30:45.1 9:55/M

64 Krystal Vivatson Federal Way 1090 36 F 7 30-39 30:45.7 9:55/M

65 Rene Tarosky Tacoma 1148 31 F 8 30-39 30:57.9 9:59/M

66 Heather Forbes Federal Way 1105 43 F 6 40-49 31:06.5 10:02/M

67 Cathy Lorenz Federal Way 1051 47 F 7 40-49 31:21.3 10:07/M

68 Wendee Zeeb Federal Way 1097 41 F 8 40-49 31:26.9 10:08/M

69 Angela Harley Seattle 1137 29 F 15 20-29 31:28.5 10:09/M

70 Marlene Yamaguchi Des Moines 1131 29 F 16 20-29 31:29.6 10:09/M

71 William Burns Burien 1014 37 M 10 30-39 31:32.4 10:10/M

72 Stephanie Symith Federal Way 1086 21 F 17 20-29 31:41.3 10:13/M

73 Madison Thackara Spanaway 1171 16 F 2 16-19 31:49.3 10:16/M

74 Ben McGrann Newcastle 1184 31 M 11 30-39 31:50.4 10:16/M

75 Genevieva McGrann Newcastle 1185 34 F 9 30-39 31:51.9 10:16/M

76 Richard Madrid Lakewood 1053 47 M 11 40-49 31:52.5 10:17/M

77 Melanie Virivong Auburn 1089 37 F 10 30-39 32:20.8 10:26/M

78 Kortney Tasler 1149 31 F 11 30-39 32:25.5 10:27/M

79 Brenda Qualls Enumclaw 1075 45 F 9 40-49 32:32.9 10:30/M

80 Greg Gorgen Federal Way 1032 55 M 5 50-59 32:43.3 10:33/M

81 Kimberly Farmer Renton 1021 30 F 12 30-39 32:52.9 10:36/M

82 John Vandenbosch Burien 1150 52 M 6 50-59 33:10.4 10:42/M

83 Michelle Cundiff Kent 1132 34 F 13 30-39 33:11.6 10:42/M

84 Necia Ivie Tacoma 1039 55 F 1 50-59 33:13.1 10:43/M

85 Michelle Nixon Bonney Lake 1066 35 F 14 30-39 33:15.1 10:44/M

86 Denise Harrell Federal Way 1156 51 F 2 50-59 33:18.0 10:45/M

87 Ursula Mendoza Federal Way 1159 43 F 10 40-49 33:28.9 10:48/M

88 Shila MacDonald Tacoma 1052 41 F 11 40-49 33:39.5 10:51/M

89 Abby Dean Federal Way 1201 12 F 4 11-15 33:43.9 10:53/M

90 Crystal Gunter Federal Way 1136 32 F 15 30-39 33:44.2 10:53/M

91 Shirley Sullivan Kent 1085 41 F 12 40-49 33:50.0 10:55/M

92 Yuri Lee Federal Way 1139 29 F 18 20-29 33:57.0 10:57/M

93 Bridget OConnor Federal Way 1069 42 F 13 40-49 34:09.8 11:01/M

94 Gina Burnham Federal Way 1151 53 F 3 50-59 34:09.9 11:01/M

95 Harmony Morey-Johnson Federal Way 1142 35 F 16 30-39 34:12.6 11:02/M

96 Diane Sorenson Federal Way 1124 51 F 4 50-59 34:17.0 11:04/M

97 Angela Faulkner Federal Way 1022 26 F 19 20-29 34:19.3 11:04/M

98 Ben Faulkner Federal Way 1023 28 M 5 20-29 34:20.6 11:05/M

99 Jennifer Schrag Federal Way 1078 30 F 17 30-39 34:27.8 11:07/M

100 Debbie Rowe Auburn 1173 41 F 14 40-49 34:29.3 11:07/M

101 Rebecca Hallin Federal Way 1035 44 F 15 40-49 34:30.6 11:08/M

102 Mabel Obeng Federal Way 1192 24 F 20 20-29 34:35.2 11:09/M
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103 Karen Xaverius Tacoma 1130 27 F 21 20-29 34:37.3 11:10/M

104 Erin Van Nostrand Tacoma 1128 33 F 18 30-39 34:38.0 11:10/M

105 Jerome Drazkowski Auburn 1186 37 M 12 30-39 34:39.1 11:11/M

106 Monique Castain Federal Way 1015 46 F 16 40-49 34:43.8 11:12/M

107 Luke Sorenson Federal Way 1125 10 M 3 1-10 34:44.7 11:12/M

108 Michael Sorenson Federal Way 1126 46 M 12 40-49 34:53.6 11:15/M

109 Susan Heylman Federal Way 1108 48 F 17 40-49 35:01.7 11:18/M

110 Debbie Hart Federal Way 1166 49 F 18 40-49 35:02.7 11:18/M

111 Camden Roberts Tacoma 1161 12 M 3 11-15 35:09.2 11:20/M

112 Pete Roberts Tacoma 1162 52 M 7 50-59 35:11.9 11:21/M

113 Andrea Jibodh New Westminster 1138 29 F 22 20-29 35:13.0 11:22/M

114 Rebeca Allen Renton 1003 28 F 23 20-29 35:15.1 11:22/M

115 Briana Johnson Tacoma 1042 28 F 24 20-29 35:16.5 11:23/M

116 Jeannie Miller Federal Way 1059 62 F 1 60-99 35:36.3 11:29/M

117 Jennifer Jenks Federal Way 1041 34 F 19 30-39 35:40.8 11:30/M

118 Susan Stone Tacoma 1081 41 F 19 40-49 35:49.0 11:33/M

119 Genevieve McCabe Tacoma 1057 27 F 25 20-29 35:58.9 11:36/M

120 Crystal McCabe Federal Way 1117 31 F 20 30-39 36:03.7 11:38/M

121 Jamie Ruppert Federal Way 1123 33 F 21 30-39 36:09.6 11:40/M

122 Trace Parker Seattle 1070 40 F 20 40-49 36:11.8 11:40/M

123 Corey Green Kent 1033 48 M 13 40-49 36:32.3 11:47/M

124 Kimberly Hurn Federal Way 1038 39 F 22 30-39 36:33.8 11:47/M

125 Aleksandra Kurkow Auburn 1050 25 F 26 20-29 36:34.5 11:48/M

126 Stephanie McCabe Auburn 1058 48 F 21 40-49 36:36.7 11:48/M

127 Melissa Gerdes Seattle 1135 31 F 23 30-39 36:37.7 11:49/M

128 Rhonda King Federal Way 1157 29 F 27 20-29 37:23.9 12:04/M

129 Koby Williams Puyallup 1093 12 M 4 11-15 37:30.3 12:06/M

130 Cassandra Yearsley Lakewood 1095 23 F 28 20-29 37:31.5 12:06/M

131 Rick Williams Puyallup 1094 43 M 14 40-49 37:33.3 12:07/M

132 Nancy Hoppe Federal Way 1109 48 F 22 40-49 37:43.5 12:10/M

133 Lamont Lee Seattle 1111 36 M 13 30-39 38:11.1 12:19/M

134 Matt English Federal Way 1154 29 M 6 20-29 38:33.6 12:26/M

135 Chey West Federal Way 1129 24 F 29 20-29 38:34.6 12:26/M

136 Mari Johnson Tacoma 1110 33 F 24 30-39 39:23.4 12:42/M

137 Kerrie May Federal Way 1158 30 F 25 30-39 40:03.8 12:55/M

138 Jon Hewitt Federal Way 1204 47 M 15 40-49 40:56.6 13:12/M

139 Mackenzie Fredericks Auburn 1025 9 F 2 3-10 40:57.6 13:13/M

140 Kiley Hewitt Federal Way 1205 0 F 1 0- 0 40:58.9 13:13/M

141 Stevi Lovato Federal Way 1112 16 F 3 16-19 41:16.5 13:19/M

142 Allison Schmidt Seattle 1164 26 F 30 20-29 41:18.5 13:19/M

143 Megan Allen Milton 1101 38 F 26 30-39 41:21.2 13:20/M

144 Elizabeth Smith Federal Way 1080 28 F 31 20-29 41:33.0 13:24/M

145 Trish Oberst Fife 1068 39 F 27 30-39 41:55.9 13:31/M

146 Nick Oberst Fife 1067 6 M 4 1-10 41:57.1 13:32/M

147 Donna Wilker Des Moines 1091 42 F 23 40-49 41:58.8 13:32/M

148 Christina Dean Federal Way 1152 36 F 28 30-39 42:01.4 13:33/M

149 Kathy Hart Des Moines 1036 50 F 5 50-59 42:01.5 13:33/M

150 Michael James Renton 1169 32 M 14 30-39 42:02.8 13:34/M

151 Joe Meyer Federal Way 1119 29 M 7 20-29 42:04.0 13:34/M

152 Mandy Carter Federal Way 1102 27 F 32 20-29 42:04.4 13:34/M

153 Kathy Schmidt Tacoma 1146 52 F 6 50-59 42:14.0 13:37/M

154 Sarah Reeves Federal Way 1145 27 F 33 20-29 42:31.4 13:43/M

155 F. Javier Contreras Navarro Federal Way 1017 59 M 8 50-59 42:33.9 13:44/M

156 Natasha Groesse Federal Way 1107 33 F 29 30-39 42:47.1 13:48/M
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157 Patrick Lund Federal Way 1116 8 M 5 1-10 43:43.1 14:06/M

158 Kelly Lund Federal Way 1115 40 F 24 40-49 43:44.2 14:06/M

159 Amanda Lloyd Federal Way 1194 24 F 34 20-29 44:14.5 14:16/M

160 Hexmi Sanchez Federal Way 1198 22 F 35 20-29 44:15.8 14:16/M

161 Robin Tate Burien 1087 46 F 25 40-49 45:06.2 14:33/M

162 Nathan Duncan Federal Way 1104 14 M 5 11-15 45:10.8 14:34/M

163 Kim Fredericks Auburn 1024 43 F 26 40-49 45:30.0 14:41/M

164 Ilene Evans Federal Way 1155 68 F 2 60-99 45:32.1 14:41/M

165 Julie Johnston Federal Way 1044 41 F 27 40-49 46:26.6 14:59/M

166 Dougie Johnston Federal Way 1043 8 F 3 3-10 46:31.3 15:00/M

167 Kristine Buker Federal Way 1012 43 F 28 40-49 46:34.2 15:01/M

168 Reagan Buker Federal Way 1013 9 F 4 3-10 46:44.9 15:05/M

169 Briana Provo Federal Way 1200 37 M 15 30-39 48:19.4 15:35/M

170 Sue Frost Des Moines 1027 53 F 7 50-59 48:34.4 15:40/M

171 Evan Dean Federal Way 1153 7 M 6 1-10 49:44.1 16:03/M

172 Jody Phipps Puyallup 1160 36 F 30 30-39 49:51.9 16:05/M

173 Lori Hendricks Auburn 1177 5 F 5 3-10 51:21.8 16:34/M

174 Cinder Aldrich Federal Way 1001 39 F 31 30-39 51:31.5 16:37/M

175 Tim Aldrich Federal Way 1002 45 M 16 40-49 51:33.2 16:38/M

176 Marvin Sullivan Kent 1083 47 M 17 40-49 51:39.6 16:40/M

177 Ryan Sullivan Kent 1084 6 M 7 1-10 51:40.0 16:40/M

178 Sarah Sas Federal Way 1191 23 F 36 20-29 52:30.4 16:56/M

179 Tim Fairley Algona 1189 49 M 18 40-49 52:32.1 16:57/M

180 Leticia Estrada Federal Way 1195 38 F 32 30-39 52:34.9 16:57/M

181 Danielle Milsten Federal Way 1060 34 F 33 30-39 55:07.3 17:47/M

182 Alan Klein Enumclaw 1047 64 M 2 60-99 55:53.9 18:02/M

183 Curtis Duncan Federal Way 1020 9 M 8 1-10 02:46.8 20:15/M

184 Andrew Iyall Federal Way 1040 44 M 19 40-49 02:49.8 20:16/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Kiley Hewitt Federal Way 1205 0 140 40:58.9 13:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Xinli Arnhold Federal Way 1006 2 44 29:06.7 9:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Emily DeBoer Auburn 1187 7 54 30:14.5 9:45/M

2 Mackenzie Fredericks Auburn 1025 9 139 40:57.6 13:13/M

3 Dougie Johnston Federal Way 1043 8 166 46:31.3 15:00/M

4 Reagan Buker Federal Way 1013 9 168 46:44.9 15:05/M

5 Lori Hendricks Auburn 1177 5 173 51:21.8 16:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Jenna Muller Auburn 1064 11 58 30:31.5 9:51/M

2 Abbie Preiser Federal Way 1143 12 61 30:40.1 9:54/M

3 Zoe Forbes Federal Way 1106 11 62 30:42.3 9:54/M

4 Abby Dean Federal Way 1201 12 89 33:43.9 10:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Bailey Hutton Milton 1170 16 18 25:46.4 8:19/M

2 Madison Thackara Spanaway 1171 16 73 31:49.3 10:16/M

3 Stevi Lovato Federal Way 1112 16 141 41:16.5 13:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Shayla Millen Auburn 1121 28 20 25:47.2 8:19/M

2 Kristin Tuttle-Tomaschke Seattle 1127 24 24 26:18.5 8:29/M

3 Monique Hollenbach Federal Way 1037 29 25 26:25.5 8:31/M

4 Katie Dewlaney Littleton 1181 22 26 26:40.9 8:36/M

5 Noemy Rodas Renton 1076 25 28 26:57.5 8:42/M

6 Amanda Jacobson Federal Way 1207 26 35 27:39.8 8:55/M

7 Erin Stone Seattle 1208 27 36 27:40.8 8:55/M

8 Jessica May Spanaway 1165 28 37 27:44.2 8:57/M

9 Allison Brumley Edgewood 1011 27 39 28:17.4 9:07/M

10 Marietess Koslosky Federal Way 1049 28 41 28:26.8 9:10/M

11 Kayla Schumacher Federal Way 1182 23 49 29:53.2 9:38/M

12 Teresa Malone DuPont 1054 28 50 30:01.5 9:41/M

13 Katie Froemke Renton 1026 24 56 30:19.2 9:47/M

14 Chelsea Kelly Tacoma 1046 22 57 30:23.4 9:48/M

15 Angela Harley Seattle 1137 29 69 31:28.5 10:09/M

16 Marlene Yamaguchi Des Moines 1131 29 70 31:29.6 10:09/M

17 Stephanie Symith Federal Way 1086 21 72 31:41.3 10:13/M

18 Yuri Lee Federal Way 1139 29 92 33:57.0 10:57/M

19 Angela Faulkner Federal Way 1022 26 97 34:19.3 11:04/M

20 Mabel Obeng Federal Way 1192 24 102 34:35.2 11:09/M

21 Karen Xaverius Tacoma 1130 27 103 34:37.3 11:10/M

Female Age Unknown

Freaky 5K Fun Run 2010

5K Age Group Finish List
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Female in Stroller

Female 3 to 10

Female 11 to 15

Female 16 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
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22 Andrea Jibodh New Westminster 1138 29 113 35:13.0 11:22/M

23 Rebeca Allen Renton 1003 28 114 35:15.1 11:22/M

24 Briana Johnson Tacoma 1042 28 115 35:16.5 11:23/M

25 Genevieve McCabe Tacoma 1057 27 119 35:58.9 11:36/M

26 Aleksandra Kurkow Auburn 1050 25 125 36:34.5 11:48/M

27 Rhonda King Federal Way 1157 29 128 37:23.9 12:04/M

28 Cassandra Yearsley Lakewood 1095 23 130 37:31.5 12:06/M

29 Chey West Federal Way 1129 24 135 38:34.6 12:26/M

30 Allison Schmidt Seattle 1164 26 142 41:18.5 13:19/M

31 Elizabeth Smith Federal Way 1080 28 144 41:33.0 13:24/M

32 Mandy Carter Federal Way 1102 27 152 42:04.4 13:34/M

33 Sarah Reeves Federal Way 1145 27 154 42:31.4 13:43/M

34 Amanda Lloyd Federal Way 1194 24 159 44:14.5 14:16/M

35 Hexmi Sanchez Federal Way 1198 22 160 44:15.8 14:16/M

36 Sarah Sas Federal Way 1191 23 178 52:30.4 16:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Nancy Linscott Snohomish 1140 39 16 24:33.6 7:55/M

2 Kierstin Fox Sumner 1134 35 19 25:46.7 8:19/M

3 Jessica Bergh Federal Way 1009 35 46 29:16.6 9:26/M

4 Angie Arms Renton 1004 30 51 30:06.5 9:43/M

5 Melissa Pizarro Federal Way 1122 33 53 30:13.7 9:45/M

6 Julie Phares Federal Way 1071 35 55 30:14.9 9:45/M

7 Krystal Vivatson Federal Way 1090 36 64 30:45.7 9:55/M

8 Rene Tarosky Tacoma 1148 31 65 30:57.9 9:59/M

9 Genevieva McGrann Newcastle 1185 34 75 31:51.9 10:16/M

10 Melanie Virivong Auburn 1089 37 77 32:20.8 10:26/M

11 Kortney Tasler 1149 31 78 32:25.5 10:27/M

12 Kimberly Farmer Renton 1021 30 81 32:52.9 10:36/M

13 Michelle Cundiff Kent 1132 34 83 33:11.6 10:42/M

14 Michelle Nixon Bonney Lake 1066 35 85 33:15.1 10:44/M

15 Crystal Gunter Federal Way 1136 32 90 33:44.2 10:53/M

16 Harmony Morey-Johnson Federal Way 1142 35 95 34:12.6 11:02/M

17 Jennifer Schrag Federal Way 1078 30 99 34:27.8 11:07/M

18 Erin Van Nostrand Tacoma 1128 33 104 34:38.0 11:10/M

19 Jennifer Jenks Federal Way 1041 34 117 35:40.8 11:30/M

20 Crystal McCabe Federal Way 1117 31 120 36:03.7 11:38/M

21 Jamie Ruppert Federal Way 1123 33 121 36:09.6 11:40/M

22 Kimberly Hurn Federal Way 1038 39 124 36:33.8 11:47/M

23 Melissa Gerdes Seattle 1135 31 127 36:37.7 11:49/M

24 Mari Johnson Tacoma 1110 33 136 39:23.4 12:42/M

25 Kerrie May Federal Way 1158 30 137 40:03.8 12:55/M

26 Megan Allen Milton 1101 38 143 41:21.2 13:20/M

27 Trish Oberst Fife 1068 39 145 41:55.9 13:31/M

28 Christina Dean Federal Way 1152 36 148 42:01.4 13:33/M

29 Natasha Groesse Federal Way 1107 33 156 42:47.1 13:48/M

30 Jody Phipps Puyallup 1160 36 172 49:51.9 16:05/M

31 Cinder Aldrich Federal Way 1001 39 174 51:31.5 16:37/M

32 Leticia Estrada Federal Way 1195 38 180 52:34.9 16:57/M

33 Danielle Milsten Federal Way 1060 34 181 55:07.3 17:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Tina Taylor Puyallup 1088 46 31 27:18.9 8:48/M

2 Cindi Skodinski Auburn 1079 46 38 27:47.3 8:58/M

3 Tina Moore Federal Way 1062 47 48 29:51.7 9:38/M

4 Birgit Longman Federal Way 1179 49 59 30:35.8 9:52/M

5 Leticia Lyons Federal Way 1168 44 63 30:45.1 9:55/M

6 Heather Forbes Federal Way 1105 43 66 31:06.5 10:02/M

7 Cathy Lorenz Federal Way 1051 47 67 31:21.3 10:07/M

8 Wendee Zeeb Federal Way 1097 41 68 31:26.9 10:08/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 30 to 39
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9 Brenda Qualls Enumclaw 1075 45 79 32:32.9 10:30/M

10 Ursula Mendoza Federal Way 1159 43 87 33:28.9 10:48/M

11 Shila MacDonald Tacoma 1052 41 88 33:39.5 10:51/M

12 Shirley Sullivan Kent 1085 41 91 33:50.0 10:55/M

13 Bridget OConnor Federal Way 1069 42 93 34:09.8 11:01/M

14 Debbie Rowe Auburn 1173 41 100 34:29.3 11:07/M

15 Rebecca Hallin Federal Way 1035 44 101 34:30.6 11:08/M

16 Monique Castain Federal Way 1015 46 106 34:43.8 11:12/M

17 Susan Heylman Federal Way 1108 48 109 35:01.7 11:18/M

18 Debbie Hart Federal Way 1166 49 110 35:02.7 11:18/M

19 Susan Stone Tacoma 1081 41 118 35:49.0 11:33/M

20 Trace Parker Seattle 1070 40 122 36:11.8 11:40/M

21 Stephanie McCabe Auburn 1058 48 126 36:36.7 11:48/M

22 Nancy Hoppe Federal Way 1109 48 132 37:43.5 12:10/M

23 Donna Wilker Des Moines 1091 42 147 41:58.8 13:32/M

24 Kelly Lund Federal Way 1115 40 158 43:44.2 14:06/M

25 Robin Tate Burien 1087 46 161 45:06.2 14:33/M

26 Kim Fredericks Auburn 1024 43 163 45:30.0 14:41/M

27 Julie Johnston Federal Way 1044 41 165 46:26.6 14:59/M

28 Kristine Buker Federal Way 1012 43 167 46:34.2 15:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Necia Ivie Tacoma 1039 55 84 33:13.1 10:43/M

2 Denise Harrell Federal Way 1156 51 86 33:18.0 10:45/M

3 Gina Burnham Federal Way 1151 53 94 34:09.9 11:01/M

4 Diane Sorenson Federal Way 1124 51 96 34:17.0 11:04/M

5 Kathy Hart Des Moines 1036 50 149 42:01.5 13:33/M

6 Kathy Schmidt Tacoma 1146 52 153 42:14.0 13:37/M

7 Sue Frost Des Moines 1027 53 170 48:34.4 15:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Jeannie Miller Federal Way 1059 62 116 35:36.3 11:29/M

2 Ilene Evans Federal Way 1155 68 164 45:32.1 14:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Ethan Lund Federal Way 1114 10 42 28:42.9 9:15/M

2 Ryan DeBoer Auburn 1188 10 52 30:11.5 9:44/M

3 Luke Sorenson Federal Way 1125 10 107 34:44.7 11:12/M

4 Nick Oberst Fife 1067 6 146 41:57.1 13:32/M

5 Patrick Lund Federal Way 1116 8 157 43:43.1 14:06/M

6 Evan Dean Federal Way 1153 7 171 49:44.1 16:03/M

7 Ryan Sullivan Kent 1084 6 177 51:40.0 16:40/M

8 Curtis Duncan Federal Way 1020 9 183 02:46.8 20:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Nicholas Raffa Tacoma 1144 14 13 24:17.2 7:50/M

2 Nicholis Connolly Federal Way 1016 12 15 24:25.5 7:53/M

3 Camden Roberts Tacoma 1161 12 111 35:09.2 11:20/M

4 Koby Williams Puyallup 1093 12 129 37:30.3 12:06/M

5 Nathan Duncan Federal Way 1104 14 162 45:10.8 14:34/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male 10 and under

Male 11 to 15
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Dayne Kinder Renton 1172 25 1 20:05.3 6:29/M

2 Andrew Sas Federal Way 1190 23 8 22:31.8 7:16/M

3 Patrick McCabe Federal Way 1118 27 12 24:11.7 7:48/M

4 Matthew Millen Auburn 1120 28 21 25:47.2 8:19/M

5 Ben Faulkner Federal Way 1023 28 98 34:20.6 11:05/M

6 Matt English Federal Way 1154 29 134 38:33.6 12:26/M

7 Joe Meyer Federal Way 1119 29 151 42:04.0 13:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Andrew Silvernail Creede 1174 31 6 22:18.9 7:12/M

2 Ryan Baerenwald Federal Way 1007 37 9 22:36.3 7:17/M

3 Jeremy Hackenberg Federal Way 1034 35 11 23:18.0 7:31/M

4 Brent Koslosky Federal Way 1048 34 14 24:22.7 7:52/M

5 Ruperto Salazar Federal Way 1077 38 17 24:50.3 8:01/M

6 Jake Allan Tacoma 1178 31 22 25:47.4 8:19/M

7 Derek Salmond Federal Way 1202 30 27 26:49.4 8:39/M

8 Isaac Hernandez Tacoma 1183 30 29 27:00.5 8:43/M

9 Larry Watercott Minneapolis 1167 35 33 27:35.0 8:54/M

10 William Burns Burien 1014 37 71 31:32.4 10:10/M

11 Ben McGrann Newcastle 1184 31 74 31:50.4 10:16/M

12 Jerome Drazkowski Auburn 1186 37 105 34:39.1 11:11/M

13 Lamont Lee Seattle 1111 36 133 38:11.1 12:19/M

14 Michael James Renton 1169 32 150 42:02.8 13:34/M

15 Briana Provo Federal Way 1200 37 169 48:19.4 15:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Rob Moore Auburn 1061 44 5 22:04.4 7:07/M

2 Lance Sinclair Spanaway 1163 45 7 22:26.2 7:14/M

3 Patrick Zitny Orting 1098 44 23 25:56.9 8:22/M

4 Andy Patrick Pacific 1203 46 32 27:34.0 8:54/M

5 Dean Stolz Federal Way 1147 47 34 27:36.4 8:54/M

6 Steve Bray Federal Way 1010 40 40 28:22.8 9:09/M

7 Eric Lund Federal Way 1113 43 43 28:44.9 9:16/M

8 Terry Arnhold Federal Way 1005 49 45 29:07.3 9:24/M

9 Tony Priggelt Pacific 1073 47 47 29:35.3 9:33/M

10 Matt Longman Federal Way 1180 45 60 30:36.9 9:52/M

11 Richard Madrid Lakewood 1053 47 76 31:52.5 10:17/M

12 Michael Sorenson Federal Way 1126 46 108 34:53.6 11:15/M

13 Corey Green Kent 1033 48 123 36:32.3 11:47/M

14 Rick Williams Puyallup 1094 43 131 37:33.3 12:07/M

15 Jon Hewitt Federal Way 1204 47 138 40:56.6 13:12/M

16 Tim Aldrich Federal Way 1002 45 175 51:33.2 16:38/M

17 Marvin Sullivan Kent 1083 47 176 51:39.6 16:40/M

18 Tim Fairley Algona 1189 49 179 52:32.1 16:57/M

19 Andrew Iyall Federal Way 1040 44 184 02:49.8 20:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Mark Drangsholt Federal Way 1206 52 3 20:50.6 6:43/M

2 Ed Barney Federal Way 1176 56 4 21:37.9 6:58/M

3 John Pontarolo Auburn 1072 58 10 23:11.7 7:29/M

4 Jim Bahl Federal Way 1008 53 30 27:02.9 8:43/M

5 Greg Gorgen Federal Way 1032 55 80 32:43.3 10:33/M

6 John Vandenbosch Burien 1150 52 82 33:10.4 10:42/M

7 Pete Roberts Tacoma 1162 52 112 35:11.9 11:21/M

8 F. Javier Contreras Navarro Federal Way 1017 59 155 42:33.9 13:44/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Nathan Coleman Federal Way 1193 60 2 20:37.3 6:39/M

2 Alan Klein Enumclaw 1047 64 182 55:53.9 18:02/M

Male 60 and over

5K Age Group Page 9 of 9


